Data sheet
Security | Access | Video | Intrusion | Cloud
Key Features
• Supports 8CH/16CH 8MP/ 6MP/ 5MP/
4MP/ 3MP/ 1080P/ 960P/ 720P/ D1 IP
video input
• 4K ultra high definition output, true
high resolution display

Metasys®, Ruskin®, Titus®, Frick®, Penn®, Sabroe®, Simplex®, Ansul® and Grinnell®.
For more information, visit www.tyco-apac.com
Ordering Information
Model Description
HRN-08013-8P6T 8CH Embedded NVR, built-in 8CH PoE switch, 6TB
HRN-08013-8P8T 8CH Embedded NVR, built-in 8CH PoE switch, 8TB
HRN-16023-16P12T 16CH Embedded NVR, built-in 16CH PoE switch, 12TB
HRN-16023-16P16T 16CH Embedded NVR, built-in 16CH PoE switch, 16TB
Other Functions
Plate Recognition Yes
Fisheye No
Video Structure Analysis